Submittal Data
HNW Series
2
Submittal Data  -  HNW Series
Table of Contents
Series Features..........................................................3
Unit Model Key.........................................................5

5
Submittal Data  -  HNW Series
Unit Model Key
� WARNING! �
HNW IS FOR GROUND WATER INSTALLATIONS ONLY. Installing
HNW on closed loop system will void warranty and unit will not
be eligible for federal tax credit.
C = CXM
H N W A0 3 6 C1 0 0 N F C
1     2 3 4   5   6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
MODEL TYPE
HN = HEAT CONTROLLER OPEN LOOP W-TO-W
W = WATER TO WATER
CONFIGURATION
UNIT SIZE
036
060
120
REVISION LEVEL
A = CURRENT 036, 060, 120
VOLTAGE
CONTROLS
CABINET INSULATION
HOT WATER GENERATOR OPTIONS
SOURCE WATER COIL OPTIONS
C = COPPER
LOAD WATER COIL OPTIONS
0 = NONE
1 = HWG w/INTERNAL PUMP
F = FRONT (036-120)
WATER CONNECTION LOCATION
0 = RESIDENTIAL EXTENDED RANGE
N = CUPRO-NICKEL
N = CUPRO-NICKEL
1 = 208-230/60/1 - 410A
6
Submittal Data  -  HNW Series
ASHRAE/AHRI/ISO 13256-2. English (I-P) Units
ASHRAE/AHRI/ISO 13256-2. Metric (S-I) Units
AHRI/ISO/ASHRAE/ANSI 13256-2 Performance
Model
Ground Water Heat Pump
Cooling Heating
Indoor 53.6°F
Outdoor 77°F
Indoor 104°F
Outdoor 32°F
Capacity
Btuh
EER
Btuh/W
Capacity
Btuh COP
HNW036  35,600 20.8  34,700 3.6
HNW060  60,900 20.8  58,600 3.5
HNW120  121,800 20.8  117,200 3.5
All ratings based upon 208V operation
Model
Ground Water Heat Pump
Cooling Heating
Indoor 12°C
Outdoor 25°C
Indoor 40°C
Outdoor 0°C
Capacity
Watts
EER
W/W
Capacity
Watts COP
HNW036 10.43 6.1 10.17 3.6
HNW060 17.85 6.1 17.17 3.5
HNW120 35.70 6.1 34.35 3.5